3 la

L --- L+200mm

5

3.0mm outer jacket LSZH Aqua

\ SUS Spiral Armored

] 900u tight buffer &OMS3 fiber

\

Kevlar

AE Fiber Optical Patchcord

DETAI L A CLC/UPC to LC/UPC Duplex Multimods 50/125,0M3,@3.0 armored LSZH *M-RcHS
Model: 300X -X00KX
Lot number: 00000 ||| I | ||
PACKING: XIXXXXXXXXXXXX
ROUND CABLE METHOD SEE "DETAIL A" (@25¢C) A=850/1300520mm
BAG TYPE QTY Serial No - Insertion Loss —
1 CABLE WITH nm nm

SMALL POLYBAG TEST CARD {B\

MEDIUM | POLYBAG 5 CABLES g

LARGE | POLYBAG | ALL e s gty o oo o

EACH LARGE POLYBAG IN AN OUTER CARTON

Prepared By:

Date:

LC/UPC --- LC/UPC DX 3.0mm OM3 Armored LSZH Aqua

ITEM Description QTY
1 LC dust cover white 4 PCS
2 LC/UPC MM simplex connector beige 4 PCS
3 LC clip beige 2 PCS
4 LC 3.0mm boot white 4 PCS
5 Breakout heat-shrink tubing black L=15mm 2PCS
6 OD=3.0mm duplex OM3 fiber optical cable Armored LSZH Aqua 1PC

Partnumber Length Partnumber Length

RL3400 0.50M RL3410 10.00M
RL3401 1.00M RL3415 15.00M
RL3451 1.50M RL3420 20.00M
RL3402 2.00M RL3425 25.00M
RL3403 3.00M RL3430 30.00M
RL3405 5.00M RL3440 40.00M
RL3407 7.00M RL3450 50.00M

Designed by: Audit:

Date: 2018-12-18 Approve:

Unit: mm Sheet: A4

Drawing NO: LC/UPC-LC/UPC DX 3.0mm OM3

armored LSZH Aqua
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	LCUPC-LCUPC DX 3.0mm OM3 armored LSZH Aqua
	Patchcord LC-LC multimode duplex OM3 3.0mm Armoured LSZH Aqua

